
MOTOCROSS Valid as of Jan. 27, 2021

First name Last name State email

John Kuti Jr. AL jkaoticcustoms@aol.com

Beverly Howard-White AZ bebent@mindspring.com

Bobby White AZ bentusa@mindspring.com

Jim Clark CA jrclarkddmc@yahoo.com

Steve Fenton CA fentonrace@aol.com

Mark Hilton CA mxdirtdigr@aol.com

Robert Koch CA fastdesertdude@gmail.com

Heather McGowen CA mcgowenh@outlook.com

Marc Rossiter CA marcrossiter@yahoo.com

Kevin Aldor CO kaldor@centurylink.net

Amy Barnes CO amybarnes527@gmail.com

Mark Bartle CO markwbartle@msn.com

Scott Brent CO gcdirtrider@yahoo.com

Shawn Hanlon CO shawnhanlon@comcast.net

Donavon Leeder CO donavonleeder@hotmail.com

Art Lemons CO clemons@ssfcu.org

Ed Libonati CO mr4bear4@yahoo.com

Chris Longwell CO chris.longwell@gmail.com

Josh Murphy CO joshmurphy216@gmail.com

Brandon Osif CO brandon.osif@hotmail.com

Joel Painter CO joel@jacobcenter.org

Shanna Roemen CO 219.shanna@gmail.com

Mike Roemen CO motodad721@gmail.com

Herb Rogers CO hrogers1959@aol.com

Aaron Salladay CO asalladay@comcst.net

Chad Thornhill CO the805lifehpl@icloud.com

Lauren Volentir CO lv61mx@gmail.com

Gregory Peet CT greg.peet@boehringer-ingelheim.com

Christel Allen FL christelallen61@outlook.com

Larryssa Ashe FL atmoremoto@gmail.com

Michael Ashe FL atmoremoto@gmail.com

Travis Blackburn FL travisblackburn@gmail.com

Angel Gonzalez FL algmarc112@gmail.com

Cathy Green FL cgreenmx@aol.com

Nate Ingram FL ingrampba@aol.com

Kalie Kern FL kaliekern@icloud.com

Conner Morris FL connermorris412@gmail.com

Shane Adams GA wshane.adams@gmail.com

Gregory Roberts GA teamsyd14@aol.com

Raymond Woods GA rymwds@aol.com

Keoni Derego HI hipresa808@gmail.com

Randall Osakoda HI malie423@yahoo.com

Gregory Mitchell IA greg_mitchell_7@hotmail.com

Jill Nicholson IA willey01@gmail.com

Robert Lawrence ID robertbmx2@gmail.com
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Raney Cox IL raneyskye2011@gmail.com

Bradley Eilers IL bradeilers33@gmail.com

David Genung IL dtglx@aol.com

Clint Gouty IL cgouty555@gmail.com

Drew Jackson IL lincolntrailmotosports@gmail.com

Levi Mayer IL mayer33p@gmail.com

Kyleigh McLaughlin IL mclaukyl95@gmail.com

Steven Miles IL s_milesus@yahoo.com

Josh Pistole IL jpistole507@yahoo.com

Jesse Pointer IL jpointer44@gmail.com

David Seitz IL dfs1044@gmail.com

Chris Smalley IL c1smalley@yahoo.com

Don Browning IN hon125els@hotmail.com

Tim Graves IN tim43g@gmail.com

Chad Lambright IN winebilly@aol.com

Kimberly Sombke IN motomom367@gmail.com

Aaron Tobias IN jtobias11213@gmail.com

Jaryn Williams IN jarynwilliams89@yahoo.com

Jon-paul Powell KS jonpaulpowell@yahoo.com

Bruce Richardson KS bar2barmx@yahoo.com

Chad Snyder KS chadsnyder4748@gmail.com

Gary Voth KS kaydeng313@gmail.com

Jacob Mattioli KY jakemattioli916a@gmail.com

Kenneth Payton Sr. KY klpayton0223@gmail.com

Jessie Viator LA jessie.viator@gmail.com

Richard Johnson MA rick@thewick338.com

Jamey Richards MD jnkrichards901@hotmail.com

Daniel Cotton ME cottking53@gmail.com

Adam Alexander MI ama411@gmail.com

Kip Bigelow MI kip.bigelow821@gmail.com

James Elkins MI mimoto913@gmail.com

Christopher Ice MI chris@cdiconstructiongroup.com

Jeremiah Jett MI mxforautism2014@gmail.com

Chuck Klompstra MI chuckklompstra@gmail.com

Sandy Lorenz MI lrzsandy@tds.net

Gerald Lorenz Jr. MI lrzsandy@tds.net

John McPhillips MI rider699@gmail.com

Tom Mercure MI mercureink@gmail.com

Bart Newman MI vcvrace@aol.com

Zachary Niemi MI niemizac000@gmail.com

Makayla Peterson MI kayla.19181@hotmail.com

Robert Slick MI slick67ss@gmail.com

Travis Symmes MI tsymmes17@gmail.com

Lisa Wagner MI dspmx@msn.com

Scott Wahr MI wahrs@frontier.com

Dale Ackermann MN daleackermann@frontier.com

Connor Ahlers MN connorahlers@aol.com
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Mark Arends MN tabitha.arends@yahoo.com

Greg Aspros MN asprosg@yahoo.com

Dale Kadlec MN motocity-rnr@hotmail.com

Spencer Kadlec MN spencer.574@hotmail.com

Edward Kruger MN edward.kruger@yahoo.com

Kevin Kruger MN kvkruger@charter.net

Pat Paige MN sprink417@gmail.com

Michael Quinn MN mquinn401@gmail.com

Dan Riordan MN danriordan01@gmail.com

Jason Ritt MN jritt@stericycle.com

Jamie Romfo MN romforacing@yhaoo.com

Brent Swygman MN brent.swygman@gmail.com

Chris Weisbrod MN ethicosolutions@gmail.com

David Williams MN dwilliams409@msn.com

Katie Coratti MO scpackc@gmail.com

Chris Frye MO hwy65mx@socket.net

Larry Purviance MO lpurviancejr@msn.com

Jeremy Bartram MT jeremybartram@bresnan.net

Jeremiah Theys MT jtheys@greatwesteng.com

Sean Rahilly NC rescue801140@icloud.com

Travis Strack NC tstrack11@gmail.com

Samantha Laderer ND missmotocross16@gmail.com

Ray Bergeron NH vetexp790@yahoo.com

Mike Pelletier NH mpelletier@ama-cycle.org

Deborah Butkiewicz NJ debbie0313@embarqmail.com

Katherine Fox NJ fuchsgrau89@yahoo.com

Ryan Parliman NJ rpsbikeshop@comcast.net

Lauren Seibert NJ lseibert643@gmail.com

Jonathan Stone NJ jstone20@fordham.edu

Joseph Toscano NJ iron681181@gmail.com

Rich Trevelise NJ rtrevelise@racewaypark.com

William M. Ohara NV motodesracer@embarqmail.com

Don Clarke NY hardlineperformance@yahoo.com

Mike Dougherty NY fast5325@aol.com

George Etzl NY g-etzl@hotmail.com

Sarah Etzl NY s-etzl@hotmail.com

Timothy Henry NY henrymx515@yahoo.com

Lawrence Holzapfel NY lholzapfel@qualityenv.com

Brian Kinney NY briankinney135@gmail.com

Matthew Lewis NY mattlewis526@gmail.com

Fred Mang NY twistermx@gmail.com

Mark Molesky NY moles110@aol.com

Sal Netti NY snetti@twcny.rr.com

James Slaughter NY chairman@mscmotocross.com

Jacob Stout NY stoutmx73@gmail.com

Brandon Thrasher NY brandon.thrasher@gmail.com

William Tillman NY bill_till@yahoo.com
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Scott Usmail NY scottusmail32@gmail.com

Michael Ward NY mward171@hotmail.com

Louis Zapp NY biglou400ex@yahoo.com

Travis Cresap OH traviscresap@hotmail.com

Brittany Brock OH brittany.brock@ensemblehp.com

Mike Burkeen OH mburkeen@ama-cycle.org

Kevin Crowther OH

Gene Dougherty OH genedougherty1@gmail.com

James Green OH jgreen@sssnet.com

Alexandria Kovacs OH akovacs@ama-cycle.org

Rick Landis OH rlandis@agmcompany.com

Ryun Mielke OH ryun.mielke@gmail.com

Rick Ralston OH rickralston67@gmail.com

Joe Smith OH jsmith@gmail.com

Nick Stevens OH mxtech31@gmail.com

Bradley White OH tiffany1820@live.com

Brad Rodgers OK brad.rodgers@onegas.com

Zacharie Smith OR fordwheeler89@icloud.com

Robert Boehner PA robboehner@yahoo.com

Jeffrey Cernic PA jeffcernic@gmail.com

Matt Davis PA mdaviscnw@gmail.com

Shawn Flanagan PA shawn@mxtire.com

Bernard Kelly PA b_kelly718@yahoo.com

Steve Kowalchuk PA highlineracing@aol.com

William Toth PA william.c.toth@gmail.com

Andy Cody SC andy.cody1@yahoo.com

Jane Gammon TN jane@victory-sports.com

Sam Gammon TN sam@victory-sports.com

Judith Bandy TX jo556153@hotmail.com

Mindy Campbell TX mkjamesonon2002@yahoo.com

Jeremy Durrett TX durrett37@live.com

Alan Greenwell TX alan.greenwell@outlook.com

Michael Haverfield TX playtime339@live.com

Jake Hughes TX jlhughes112002@hotmail.com

Joseph Messina TX joekidyfz450@hotmail.com

Brian Murphy TX bmurphy63097@aol.com

Scott Rabon TX nobarttocs@gmail.com

Troy Ralston TX troy.ralston@yahoo.com

TJ Smith TX racingfortheson@yahoo.com

Greg Swirczynski TX gregski@coremxperformance.com

Richard White TX rwhite2408@sbcglobal.net

Gary Brough UT garyrbrough@gmail.com

Riley Brough UT rbrough214@gmail.com

Todd Lamonia VA todd.lamonia@gmail.com

Joseph Neagle VA randnracing@gmail.com

David Stone VA smalls13rmc@gmail.com

Steven Hebner WA sehebner@gmail.com
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Kyle Keck WA kyle.keck@gmail.com

Chris Kinerk WA pnwmotocross@gmail.com

Britain Piccolo WA jpiccolo121@gmail.com

Richard Becker WI cycle409@gmail.com

Dean Hommel WI hommelsd@tds.net

Brian McCanna WI mcbuilders214@gmail.com

Dylan Narel WI narel844@gmail.com

Noah Picard WI npicard1@my.wctc.edu

Jared Bolton WV bolton@gnccracing.com

Adam Campbell WV acampbell5356@comcast.net

Thomas Claxton WV tec32064@gmail.com

Lewis McElfresh Jr. WV lewis1408095@gmail.com
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